
MERCHANT-PROCESSING 
COMPANIES
RANKED BY NUMBER OF DIRECT SELLING CLIENTS INVOICED  

Each month, The Ranks spotlights companies, people or trends that are 
important to the direct selling channel. This month, The Ranks lists merchant-
processing companies that work specifically in the direct selling realm, 
ranked by number of direct selling clients. If client information was not 
provided, “did not provide” is used in the column. The Ranks will vary monthly in 
type of information and in number of items included.

September 2021

Rank
Company
Name &
Location

Number
of DS

Clients
Contact Info

3
Representative

Clients

1
Nexio/CMS 

Orem, UT 

nex.io 

330

Colt Passey

801-623-4000

colt@nex.io

MONAT Global 

Pure Romance 

Truvy

2
Nuvei 

Phoenix, AZ 

nuvei.com 

248

Scott Fitzpatrick 

866-296-0443 

sfitzpatrick@nuvei.com

Immunotec

Neora

Zyia Active

3
Metrics Global, Inc.

Las Vegas, NV

metricsglobal.com

100+

Dee Oldroyd 

702-757-6900

info@metricsglobaI.com

It Works! 

SeneGence 

Red Aspen 

4
Global Payroll Gateway  

Newport Beach, CA

globalpayrollgateway.com 

75

Connor Rodriguez  

714-425-5907 

crodriguez@gpgway.com

did not provide

5
ACI Worldwide   

Naples, FL

aciworldwide.com 

did not 
provide

Melissa Brady

904-629-3710

melissa.brady 
@aciworldwide.com 

did not provide

6
Checkout.com

San Fransisco, CA

checkout.com

did not 
provide

Chris Perry 

415-218-5695 

chris.perry@checkout.com

did not provide

7
Paymenture

Lindon, UT

paymenture.com 

did not 
provide

Lars Johnson 

801-362-7574 

lars@paymenture.com  

did not provide

8
Propay  

Lehi, UT

propay.com 

did not 
provide

Darrel Welling  

801.341.5643

dwelling@tsys.com

did not provide
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